352
Chapter 4.1 | UNI-JET | Surface-mounted hinge-side and frame components | Timber windows
GU  І  WP00081-04-1-1  І  03/2022
Max. sash weight 80 kg
 UNI-JET M6/12 – Tilt&Turn sash, round arch window
20
80B 53C 51J 81D
60B 85

[mm]
SRH
RA
[mm]
OL
[mm]
System PU
Order number
DIN left DIN right
Axis 9 mm
20
455–
1250
470–
2090
18 12/18-9 10 6-39334-18-L-1 6-39334-18-R-1
20 12/20-9 10 6-39334-20-L-1 6-39334-20-R-1
Axis 13 mm
20
455–
1250

53C 100 9-50141-00-0-1
Drill-in hinge – without turn-brake [2]
Item Positioning pin PU Order number
56C Ø 6 mm, L = 37 mm 100 6-36180-03-0-1
Pivot-rest [2]
Item
AX
[mm]
OL
[mm]
System PU
Order number
DIN left DIN right
54C
9+13
18 12/18-9+13 100 6-36876-18-L-1 6-36876-18-R-1
20 12/20-9+13 100 6-36876-20-L-1 6-36876-20-R-1
Pivot-rest with positioning pin Ø 8 mm [1]
9+13 18 12/18-9+13 100 6-36876-84-L-1 6-36876-84-R-1
Corner-drive rebate-hinge – with turn-brake
Item
AX
[mm]
OL
[mm]
System PU
Order number
DIN left DIN right
60B
9
18 12/18-9 10 6-36888-18-L-1 6-36888-18-R-1
20 12/20-9 10 6-36888-20-L-1 6-36888-20-R-1
13
18 12/18-13 10 6-36889-18-L-1 6-36889-18-R-1
20 12/20-13 10 6-36889-20-L-1 6-36889-20-R-1
Cover cap for corner-drive rebate-hinge
Item PU
Order number
DIN left DIN right

9
15 4/15-8 100 9-39941-15-L-1 9-39941-15-R-1
18 4/18-9 100 9-39941-18-L-1 9-39941-18-R-1
13 18 4/18-13 100 9-44833-18-0-1
Corner-drive rebate-hinge – with turn-brake
Item
AX
[mm]
OL
[mm]
System PU
Order number
DIN left DIN right
60E
9
15 4/15-8 10 6-36888-15-L-1 6-36888-15-R-1
18 4/18-9 10 6-36888-18-L-1 6-36888-18-R-1
13 18 12/18-13 10 6-36889-18-L-1 6-36889-18-R-1
Pivot-rest for 2 x Ø34mm drill-hole part
Item